Part 3

Section 2.3 - Terms of Reference

Leeds City Region Partnership Committee

The Leeds City Region Partnership Committee is authorised to act as a consultative forum in relation to any matter referred to it by the Combined Authority¹ or the Mayor.

Document version control	
Municipal Year:	2021-22
Version:	1 - 21/22
Document approved by:	The Combined Authority
Date:	24 June 2021
To be of effect from:	24 June 2021

¹ This may include a matter raised (through the Mayor) by any partner council, the Leeds City Region LEP or Leeds City Region RIF (GP) Limited.